S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH DIVYA RAKESH sapEANA 67001 o041 007 2017-0161-00-107496 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 015/025 034/075 049/100 049 c
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 010/025 046/075 056/100 056 B+
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 016/025 030/075 046/100 046 o]
5104 Internet Programming 4 012/025 039/075 051/100 051 B
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 011/025 015/025 026/050 052 B
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.83 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester VI
6101 Management Information System 4 017/025 075/075 092/100 092 o+
6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 012/025 075/075 087/100 087 [o]
6113 Web Technology 4 012/025 075/075 087/100 087 (o)
*6201 Project 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 187 SADABAI RAISONI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAGPUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV POOJA ANTRAM MEENA 67002 187 016 2017-0161-00-098232 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
5102 JAVA Programming 4 019/025 066/075 085/100 085 o
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
5104 Internet Programming 4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071 A+
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.66 Semester Grade: A+ Total:390/500 Percentage:78.00
Semester VI
6101 Management Information System 4 019/025 036/075 055/100 055 B+
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 019/025 036/075 055/100 055 B+
6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
6111 E-Commerce 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
6201 Project 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:341/500 Percentage:68.20 Result:Reserved

Appeared in lower Examination
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



BORADE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

SAVITA ANANDA KANTABAI

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

67004 223 172 2017-0161-00-138011

Medium

Page: 3

08/07/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

O+

o+

B

[¢)

Result:Fail

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085
5102 JAVA Programming 4 023/025 047/075 070/100 070
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 024/025 065/075 089/100 089
5104 Internet Programming 4 024/025 061/075 085/100 085
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.38 Semester Grade: O Total:425/500 Percentage:85.00
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 021/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*6113 Web Technology 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051
*6201 Project 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
***Semester 6 marks received late from college
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LOKHANDE POOJA KACHARU SAVITRI 67005 223 172 2016-0161-00-080426 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 024/025 047/075 071/100 071 A+
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
5104 Internet Programming 4 024/025 049/075 073/100 073 A+
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 024/025 025/025 049/050 098 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:351/500 Percentage:70.20
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 024/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 024/025 030/075 054/100+ 054 B
6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 023/025 045/075 068/100 068 A
*6113 Web Technology 4 024/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
6201 Project 4 049/050 048/050 097/100 097 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 241 JEEVAN REKHA PRATHISTHAN, LATUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SURVASE RAGINI RAJESH LAKSHMI 67010 241 235 2017-0161-00-023486 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049 c
5102 JAVA Programming 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066 A
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065 A
5104 Internet Programming 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 [¢]
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 019/025 022/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.04 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064 A
*6113 Web Technology 4 022/025 051/075 073/100 073 A+
*6201 Project 4 046/050 047/050 093/100 093 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:338/500 Percentage:67.60 Result:Reserved

Appeared in lower Examination
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 241 JEEVAN REKHA PRATHISTHAN, LATUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAMUKHRAO KALAYANI BAPURRO USHA 67011 241 235 2014-0161-00-081122 1
2013
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048 c
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 016/025 037/075 053/100 053 B
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
5104 Internet Programming 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 020/025 023/025 043/050 086 [¢]
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:3.88 Semester Grade: B Total:299+1/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 D
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 013/025 036/075 049/100 049 (o}
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 010/025 039/075 049/100 049 c
*6113 Web Technology 4 012/025 051/075 063/100 063 A
6201 Project 4 022/050 022/050 044/100 044 D
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 2.54 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 3.21 Final grade: B Grand Total**:555/1000Percentage:55.50 Result:Pass

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester V

5101

5102

5103

5104

5201

5202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52

Data Communication and Networking
JAVA Programming

Visual and Database Programming
Internet Programming

JAVA Programming Lab

Internet Programming Lab

Semester VI

*6101

*6102

*6103

*6111

6201

Total Credits: 20

Management Information System

Enterprise Resource Planning

Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws
E-Commerce

Project

Semester Grade: F

Centre

031

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:376/500

Per. Reg. No

GOSARAWADE SHILPA VITHAL SUDHA 67003

2017-0161-00-048453

Int

015/025
015/025
015/025
015/025
019/025

019/025

Percentage:75.20

015/025
015/025
015/025
015/025

035/050

Ext

061/075
055/075
065/075
059/075
019/025

019/025

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

035/050

Medium

Page: 7
08/07/2022
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

076/100
070/100
080/100
074/100
038/050

038/050

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

070/100

076

070

080

074

076

076

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 265 SWAMI SAMARTH COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE, UDGIR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ADAWALE POOJA MARUTI SUMAN 67013 265 0a1 2017-0161-00-009714 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 022/025 045/075 067/100 067 A
5102 JAVA Programming 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 022/025 032/075 054/100 054 B
5104 Internet Programming 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 018/025 020/025 038/050 076 A+
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 017/025 021/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*6111 E-Commerce 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068 A
*6201 Project 4 045/050 045/050 090/100 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:313/500 Percentage:62.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.13 Final grade: A Grand Total:633/1000 Percentage:63.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 265 SWAMI SAMARTH COMPUTER

DANGE POONAM MADHAV SUKUMAR

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 021/025 043/075
5102 JAVA Programming 4 022/025 039/075
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 023/025 030/075
5104 Internet Programming 4 021/025 030/075
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 019/025 021/025
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 016/025 022/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.94 Semester Grade: B+ Total:307/500 Percentage:61.40
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 021/025 030/075
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 023/025 031/075
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 021/025 034/075
*6111 E-Commerce 4 021/025 049/075
*6201 Project 4 043/050 043/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.98 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:623/1000 Percentage:62.30

SCIENCE COLLEGE, UDGIR

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

67014 265 041 2017-0161-00-009745

Medium

Page: 9
08/07/2022
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100
061/100
053/100
051/100+
040/050

038/050

051/100
054/100
055/100
070/100

086/100

064

061

053

051

080

076

051

054

055

070

086

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 277 GIRLS COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE VISHAKHA DINESH AASHA s7000 2717 236  2016-0161-00-046991 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—- -
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 - -
*5104 Internet Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -—= -
*5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
*6113 Web Technology 4 024/025 033/075 057/100 057 B+
*6201 Project 4 048/050 048/050 096/100 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500 Percentage:64.20 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PADVI PRIVANKA GULABSING AANANDABAI 67006 285 226 201s-0161-00-126305 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—- -
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 - -
*5104 Internet Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -—= -
*5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
*6113 Web Technology 4 023/025 055/075 078/100 078 A+
*6201 Project 4 042/050 041/050 083/100 083 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.46 Semester Grade: A Total:333/500 Percentage:66.60 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAMUDRE BHATUBAI SAHEBRAO NIRMALABAI 67007 285 226 2015-0161-00-126204 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—- -
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 - -
*5104 Internet Programming 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -— -
*5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -—= -
*5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 AB/025 NP/025 AB/050 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 031/075 053/100 053 B
6113 Web Technology 4 024/025 039/075 063/100 063 A
*6201 Project 4 040/050 041/050 081/100 081 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:309/500 Percentage:61.80 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
TADVI BHARATI BHIGAJA OLTBAI 67008 285 226 2017-0161-00-01s316 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
5102 JAVA Programming 4 021/025 037/075 058/100 058 B+
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
5104 Internet Programming 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064 A
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086 [¢]
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:319/500 Percentage:63.80
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 023/025 046/075 069/100 069 A
6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
6113 Web Technology 4 023/025 036/075 059/100 059 B+
6201 Project 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.32 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500 Percentage:64.80
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.22 Final grade: A Grand Total:643/1000 Percentage:64.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VALVI KAVITA GANESH SHARMILABAI 67009 285 226 201s-0161-00-126247 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 020/025 032/075 052/100 052 B
*5104 Internet Programming 4 022/025 014/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 022/025 020/025 042/050 084 [¢]
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 023/025 021/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068 A
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 021/025 032/075 053/100 053 B
6113 Web Technology 4 024/025 033/075 057/100 057 B+
6201 Project 4 045/050 046/050 091/100 091 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500 Percentage:66.80 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



KAMBLE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 420 GURUKUL COLLEGE OF BACHELOR IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, KALE

KAVITA SHIVAJI URMILA

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

67015 420 278 2016-0161-00-025735

Medium

Page: 15

08/07/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

O+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 021/025 043/075 064/100 064
5102 JAVA Programming 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079
5104 Internet Programming 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.18 Semester Grade: A+ Total:360/500 Percentage:72.00
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 021/025 030/075 051/100+ 051
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 052/075 074/100 074
*6111 E-Commerce 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079
*6201 Project 4 045/050 045/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:359/500 Percentage:71.80
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.13 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:719/1000 Percentage:71.90
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 420 GURUKUL COLLEGE OF BACHELOR IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, KALE

Sub Name

Semester V

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

LOKHANDE SIMPAL KRISHNAT MANISHA

67016 420 278 2016-0161-00-024786

Credit Int

5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 021/025

5102 JAVA Programming 4 022/025

5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 022/025

5104 Internet Programming 4 023/025

5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 023/025

5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 024/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.54 Semester Grade: A+ Total:380/500

Semester VI

*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025

*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 023/025

*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025

*6111 E-Commerce 4 022/025

*6201 Project 4 048/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.46 Semester Grade: A+ Total:377/500

Semester V and VI:

Ext

044/075
052/075
055/075
048/075
023/025

023/025

Percentage:76.00

039/075
040/075
053/075
062/075

046/050

Percentage:75.40

Final GPA: 8.50 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:757/1000 Percentage:75.70

Medium

Total Grc

065/100
074/100
077/100
071/100
046/050

047/050

061/100
063/100
075/100
084/100

094/100

065

074

077

071

092

094

061

063

075

084

094
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 420 GURUKUL COLLEGE OF BACHELOR IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, KALE

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester V

5101

5102

5103

5104

5201

5202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.60

Data Communication and Networking
JAVA Programming

Visual and Database Programming
Internet Programming

JAVA Programming Lab

Internet Programming Lab

Semester VI

*6101

*6102

*6103

*6111

*6201

Total Credits: 20

Management Information System

Enterprise Resource Planning

Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws
E-Commerce

Project

Semester Grade: F

Centre

278

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:384/500

Per. Reg. No

PATIL SARIKA RANGRAO RANJANA 67017

2016-0161-00-025712

Int

020/025
023/025
023/025
023/025
023/025

024/025

Ext

047/075
049/075
059/075
046/075
024/025

023/025

Percentage:76.80

024/025
023/025
024/025
024/025

046/050

022/075-FF
030/075
042/075
051/075

045/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
072/100
082/100
069/100
047/050

047/050

FFF/100
053/100
066/100
075/100

091/100

067

072

082

069

094

094

053

066

075

091

A+

O+

o+

A+

O+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 420 GURUKUL COLLEGE OF BACHELOR IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, KALE

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

SUTAR POOJA VITTHAL SAVITRI

67018 420 278 2016-0161-00-024852

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

O+

o+

O+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063
5102 JAVA Programming 4 023/025 051/075 074/100 074
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080
5104 Internet Programming 4 023/025 044/075 067/100 067
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:377/500 Percentage:75.40
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 022/025 044/075 066/100 066
*6111 E-Commerce 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065
*6201 Project 4 048/050 045/050 093/100 093
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:358/500 Percentage:71.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:735/1000 Percentage:73.50
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 19
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 422 AAKAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN, NAGPUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BAGADE PRATIKSHA SUNIL MALA 67012 422 271 2016-0161-00-030342 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 021/025 034/075 055/100 055 B+
5102 JAVA Programming 4 022/025 044/075 066/100 066 A
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 020/025 030/075 050/100+ 050 B
5104 Internet Programming 4 020/025 030/075 050/100+ 050 B
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 [¢]
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester VI
*6101 Management Information System 4 021/025 014/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*6102 Enterprise Resource Planning 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*6103 Intelligent Property Rights, Patents and Cyber Laws 4 020/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*6111 E-Commerce 4 021/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
6201 Project 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (¢}
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






